
If you would like to receive the agendas and/or meeting materials by e-mail, 
Please call us at 707.462.4453 or e-mail us at first5@mendochildren.org 

 

2022 COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 
Meetings begin at 1:00 p.m. 

 
Location of meeting is in Ukiah with video conference to Fort Bragg 

Unless otherwise noted 
 

Dates Locations/Notes 

Monday, January 24, 2022  

Monday, February 28, 2022  

Monday, March 21, 2022  

Monday, April 25, 2022  

Friday, May 20, 2022 
   

Monday, July 25, 2022  

Monday, August 22, 2022  

Monday, September 26, 2022  

Monday, October 24, 2022  

Monday, December 19, 2022  
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